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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 57 85 135 97 28 18 181 19 1
80 58 95 94 98 76 763 18

100 95 58 122 54 52 10 0 1024 2
29 85 140 54 177 0 1618 2
58 140140 97 27 39 393 18 2
60 59 60 85 59 17815

100100100 60 60 45 36 361 19 3

12.54


25

21

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 58 100 64 24 140 30 4021 2
100 60 140140 29 3215 3
60 100 60 140 41 42 48 6 4 42 26 2

100100140100 41 20 203 18 4
96 45 100 60 60 100 4018 2

140180 60 97 24 242 14 2+1
60 43 100 58 30 59 72 7921 1

19.20




24

93

BRIAN
DAWSON
YOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

93 125134 35 74 0 4018 2
100140 97 164 1643 12 3
100125100 46 84 46 462 17 3
100140 41 50 17012 2
100135137105 18 615 4
100 55 100 56 45 43 10218 2

19.05




29

22

DAVE
SOLLY
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 95 96 140 78 32 323 18 1
45 95 139140 8212 2

101 56 96 43 105 10015 2
135 96 140 94 36 361 13 2
125 95 140 55 86 863 15 2
85 87 96 52 96 40 45 453 21

11.65


30

04

JOHN
WALTON
YOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 60 85 100100 66 662 20 2
100140 45 100 45 51 2018 3
83 60 60 83 140 7515 1

139 60 100 60 60 42 4018 2
60 100 60 60 140 81 813 18 2
85 60 100 59 95 10215 1

12.59


26

63

JAMES
ALLISON
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

135140 41 45 120 0 18 221 3
180140 41 130 8 2 21 16 3+1
100135 99 47 100 20 202 17 3
99 140 45 100 93 24 242 17 2
80 100100171 42 0 818 3

140140 97 56 68 682 14 2

20.71




29

09

MARTIN
ATKINS
YOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 43 60 140140 52 523 18 2
100100125 30 43 37 46 20 202 23 3
100 60 60 85 100 38 5818 2
100140 85 40 96 30 1018 2
60 41 42 100100 78 60 2021 2
81 60 99 9 60 19215

12.45




24

12

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 81 60 41 40 17915 1
60 85 100 60 41 82 0 41 3224 1

140140 60 59 48 54 542 17 2
41 60 140 60 60 78 62 623 21 1

100 60 100 60 59 42 80 803 21 2
60 60 100100 97 84 842 17 2

10.20


24

30

KEITH
EVANS
YOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

77 45 85 60 23412
60 60 125 97 139 15 5 52 20 2
85 60 140135 57 2415 2
99 44 140180 30 6 0 221 2+1
69 80 41 96 21512

8.59


25

38

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 59 180 90 32 321 13 2+1
95 40 180 85 41 40 2018 1+1

180 60 58 60 83 60 602 17 1+1
58 55 124 80 136 40 8 81 19 2

140 95 134100 32 323 15 3

13.14




30

30

JAMES
WILSON
YOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 123 60 100 57 36 35 5 52 23 2
85 140 60 60 60 72 24 242 20 1

100 60 180 41 80 20 10 10 101 22 2+1
83 44 140 66 128 30 1018 2

100 35 45 45 83 100 67 2621 2
41 26 62 81 100 81 60 5021 1
41 60 82 41 60 95 40 62 10 1027

12.11




22

44

ALAN
CURRIVAN
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 Sets
1

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 95 41 83 41 98 83 3221
60 60 29 43 140123 26 2021 2
43 41 117140 56 92 0 1221 2
44 137 28 38 81 133 40 401 19 2

100 42 59 121 57 90 32 323 21 2
84 100 21 44 100 87 25 40 403 24 2
54 97 100 43 59 48 60 30 10 102 26 1

13.11


22

50

GARRY
THOMPSON
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 44 135137101 25 252 17 3
34 44 95 97 28 99 56 28 2024
60 58 85 180 78 40 401 16 1+1
60 58 60 59 78 45 14118
43 125 85 180 25 43 433 18 2+1
40 100 26 140 95 88 12 123 21 2

10.98


24

96

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 60 70 60 92 5918 1
60 60 85 60 100 96 30 10 101 22 1
85 41 85 60 30 100 10018 1
43 100 55 125100 78 783 18 3
60 60 42 140135 32 3218 2
44 140 83 60 45 104 2518 2

11.44




24

91

TONY
HULL
YOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 95 100 45 78 47 28 8 81 22 2
125100100 95 81 813 15 3
81 100100100 44 60 16 163 21 3

100121 68 85 86 4115 2
100 95 66 95 97 48 483 18 1

11.46




27

08

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 57 59 100 40 41 84 2021 2
140 96 45 60 120 4015 2
26 100100 60 85 44 8618 2

140 41 85 100 66 69 693 18 2
96 100140 65 81 1915 2

11.40


26

90

JOHN
DEAN
YOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 60 55 95 60 72 14 141 22 1
24 95 140 85 95 42 0 2021 1

100 59 30 60 60 42 82 60 0 827 1
60 121 85 140 42 53 532 17 2
45 60 100 60 60 17615 1
60 43 85 60 140113 1133 18 2
60 99 59 26 25712

9.54


23

08

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100125 24 97 40 30 35 524 2
85 36 116 95 97 52 20 201 19 1

140 62 59 100100 35 0 0 0 5 53 30 3
95 140100 82 59 2515 2

100100140 60 61 40 402 17 3
80 121100 46 122 3215 3
96 100140 85 80 803 15 2

18.44




25

52

IAN
MALKIN
YOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

35 140140 33 24 104 0 25 252 23 3
32 60 100 57 43 20915 1
60 140180 41 41 39 392 17 2+1

140 45 100 81 45 36 14 25 1524 2
83 41 100100 55 40 8218 2
43 28 60 55 100 60 68 47 35 5 52 29 1
60 81 140140 40 40 402 17 2

16.24




22

38

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 85 135 42 44 0 1021 2
60 81 125140 57 38 382 17 2

140 60 55 100 95 5115 2
76 60 123 81 9 60 82 6 4 42 26 1
60 100 60 100135 46 463 18 3
60 60 100 64 100 59 38 10 5 3 230 2
60 81 100 85 24 15115 1

15.38


23

19

WAYNE
MILLS
YOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 85 41 99 45 19015
100 60 81 40 80 60 8018 1
26 100 89 60 97 39 65 0 2524 1

180 45 55 54 142 9 16 161 19 2+1
81 100100100 80 20 2018 3

8.22


23

30

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

125 85 134 59 38 60 603 18 2
93 100125 41 59 83 833 18 2
57 100100 43 105 80 8 4 4 42 26 3
85 45 97 40 40 60 13418

100140100 45 76 30 10 101 19 3

11.29




23

95

PETER
JACQUES
YOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 95 59 95 112 1123 15 2
140 60 93 44 16412 1
140 43 95 99 84 30 1018 1
91 100 95 55 16012 1

123125 96 117 40 402 14 3
60 95 95 140 11112 1

11.37




30

86

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10
X

11 12 Sets
4

 OP:  Essex MA - Barry Adlam 27.08 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 97 136 2812 3
140125 55 140 41 412 14 3
140100 57 140 56 8 83 18 3
100 99 100140 62 623 15 3
100 85 140136 4012 3
140140 60 82 79 793 15 2

21.57


34

16

SCOTT
WAITES
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10 11

X
12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Yorkshire MA - Scott Waites 34.16 * 
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Essex MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Phillip Halls W 4 3 25.21 14.31 3303 131 6 4 0 10+0
Dave Solly L 2 4 29.22 19.05 2688 92 13 3 0 16+0
James Allison L 2 4 26.63 12.59 2769 104 8 3 0 11+0
Scott Lawrie L 2 4 24.12 12.45 2726 113 8 3 0 11+0
Darren Peetoom L 1 4 25.38 8.59 2030 80 3 2 1 6+1
Alan Currivan L 3 4 22.44 12.11 3411 152 7 2 1 10+1
Eddie Gosling W 4 2 24.96 10.98 2845 114 5 1 2 8+2
Barry Adlam W 4 1 27.08 11.46 2464 91 11 0 0 11+0
Michael Peel L 3 4 23.08 9.54 3046 132 5 3 0 8+0
Wayne Gleed W 4 3 22.38 16.24 3201 143 6 6 1 13+1
Phillip Brewster L 1 4 23.30 8.22 2190 94 5 1 1 7+1
Steve Johnson L 2 4 30.86 11.37 2561 83 5 4 0 9+0
TOTALS L 32 41 25.01 - 33234 1329 82 32 6 120+6

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Yorkshire MA
Brian Dawson L 3 4 24.93 19.20 3316 133 9 6 1 16+1
John Walton W 4 2 30.04 11.65 2824 94 5 4 0 9+0
Martin Atkins W 4 2 29.09 20.71 2996 103 9 6 1 16+1
Keith Evans W 4 2 24.30 10.20 2795 115 6 3 0 9+0
James Wilson W 4 1 30.30 13.14 2485 82 4 2 3 9+3
Garry Thompson W 4 3 22.50 13.11 3443 153 9 2 0 11+0
Tony Hull L 2 4 24.91 11.44 2790 112 8 2 0 10+0
John Dean L 1 4 26.90 11.40 2340 87 7 3 0 10+0
Ian Malkin W 4 3 25.52 18.44 3445 135 12 4 0 16+0
Wayne Mills L 3 4 23.19 15.38 3293 142 10 3 0 13+0
Peter Jacques W 4 1 23.95 11.29 2371 99 9 1 0 10+0
Scott Waites W 4 2 34.16 21.57 2938 86 8 9 0 17+0
TOTALS W 41 32 26.13 - 35036 1341 96 45 5 146+5

Darts for Windows 2.8.4.2 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 3 - Sunday 20.01.2013


